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 Désignation: Guide à visser

 PLAN N°

1092V

 Matière:

Indice Date Modifications

 Code Mat:

 

 

 Date:  

 Ech:  

 Traitement:

 

 Tolérance gén:

 

 Rugosité:  

 Dessiné par:  

7,rue Gay Lussac
25000 BESANCON

 Ensemble:  

90
41

50

215

�10

65
21

57�25

180�25

�40,5


